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2874.20
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2122.00
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1592.30

3145.60
14523.00

33307.60

109254.80

Територія заповідного фонду України під час тимчасової окупації (га) 

Казантипський природний 
заповідник АР Крим

Карадазький природний 
заповідник АР Крим

Кримський природний 
заповідник АР Крим

Луганський природний 
заповідник 

Мис Мартьян

Опуцький  природний 
заповідник 

Український степовий 
природний заповідник

Ялтинський гірсько-лісовий 
природний заповідник

"Асканія-Нова" - біосферний 
природний заповідник

Чорноморський біосферний 
природний заповідник


